
 

Making a donation to the Victorian AIDS Council 

 Please post your completed form to this address (no postage required) 

 
Reply Paid 61485 
Peter Knight Centre 
6 Claremont Street 
South Yarra VIC 3141 

 

 

Which area would you like to donate to? (please tick a box) 
Information on the work of these programs can be found under the relevant section of our website www.vac.org.au 

or call us on 03 9865 6700 to find out more. 
 

 
General Donation 
 

 David Williams Fund 
 In Memory 

 
LBQ Women’s 
Health 

 VACountry 
 Counselling Services 

 
 
(The David Williams Fund assists Victorians living with HIV/AIDS experiencing financial difficulty) 
 

 
How much would you like to donate?  
 
One-off donation 
$10 

 
$50 

 
$100 

 
$250 

 
Other: 

  $  

 
Regular donation (regular monthly donations help our organisation plan ahead) 
$10 

 
$20 

 
$50 

 
$100 

 
Other: 

  $  

 
Please provide your name and postal details so we can send a receipt to you. 
 
Name:  
         First name      Surname 

 
Address: 
        No/Street         Suburb                                     Postcode 

 
 
How would you like to pay? 
 

     Cheque (Please make payable to Victorian AIDS Council or VAC) 
 

     Amex  Diners           Mastercard                      Visa 
 
Card number:         

 
Expiry date:            / 
 
If Amex, ID number: 

 
Signature on card: 

 

Thank you for your contribution to the work of the Victorian AIDS Council. 
Donations over $2 to the Victorian AIDS Council are tax deductible. 
 
 Please send me information about leaving a bequest to VAC. 

 
 

VAC ABN 52 907 644 835 

http://www.vac.org.au/

